
BusMaps

Bus Prv149is Panaji - Vijaydurga via Kankavli Go to website

Direction
Vijaydurg — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

61 stops

Open route schedule

Vijaydurg

Rameshwar

Girye

Bande

Hursh

Padel Canteen

Pokarbao

Mond Titha

Sadevaghota

Waghotan

Mutat / Bauddhvadi

Baparde

Pendhari

Manche

Malpe Phomburle Mahalaxmi

Datta Mandir

Phanasgaon

Hasnadi

Burabavade

Talere

Uttargavthan

Route schedule
Vijaydurg — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

Route info

Direction: Vijaydurg

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min
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Nandgaon Titha

Humarat

Kankavali Bus Stand Msrtc

Osargaon

Kasal

Kasal School

Oras Paata

Jijamata, Oras

Humarmala College

Humarmala

Pandur

Vetal Bambarde

Pawashi

Kudal Bus Stand

Zarap

Akeri

Sawantwadi Bus Stand Msrtc

Banda

Bandeshwar Banda Patradevi Bus Stand

Patradevi Border, Check Post

Torxem

Torshe Village

Tamboxem

Uguem

Poroscodem

Satarda Bridge / Naibag

Pedne KTC Bus Stand

Don Khamb Dhargalim

Colvale Char Rasta



Karaswada Idc

Karaswada Char Rasta

Mapusa Court

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Guirim Copel

Green Park Junction

Porvorim Tisk

Gulyakade

Training College

Teen Building

Panaji KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Vijaydurg

61 stops

Open route schedule

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Teen Building

Training College

Gulyakade

Porvorim Tisk

Green Park Junction

Guirim Copel

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Mapusa Court

Karaswada Char Rasta

Karaswada Idc

Colvale Char Rasta

Don Khamb Dhargalim

Pedne KTC Bus Stand

Satarda Bridge / Naibag

Poroscodem

Uguem

Tamboxem

Torshe Village

Torxem

Patradevi, Border, Check Post

Bandeshwar Banda Patradevi Bus Stand

Banda

Sawantwadi Bus Stand Msrtc

Akeri

Route schedule
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Vijaydurg

Monday 12:30

Tuesday 12:30

Wednesday 12:30

Thursday 12:30

Friday 12:30

Saturday 12:30

Sunday 12:30

Route info

Direction: Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Prv149is-1490821822-1199294929


Zarap

Kudal Bus Stand

Pawashi

Vetal Bambarde

Pandur

Humarmala

Humarmala College

Jijamata, Oras

Oras Paata

Kasal School

Kasal

Osargaon

Kankavali Bus Stand Msrtc

Humarat

Nandgaon Titha

Uttargavthan

Talere

Burabavade

Hasnadi

Phanasgaon

Datta Mandir

Malpe Phomburle Mahalaxmi

Manche

Pendhari

Baparde

Mutat / Bauddhvadi

Waghotan

Sadevaghota



Mond Titha

Pokarbao

Padel Canteen

Hursh

Bande

Girye

Rameshwar

Vijaydurg

Prv149is Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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